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Campeonato de Baleares de Invierno INF-JUN-ABS
Palma - Son Hugo, 26 - 27/11/2022

Prueba 18 Fem., 200m Braza Absoluto Femenino
26/11/2022 - 17:49 Resultados
Puntos: FINA 2022

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Infantil Femenino

1. Erika BAYON BUENO 08 VOLTOR 2:44.76 544 37.29 41.67 42.51 43.29
2. Laia REUS SANS 09 CN.INCA 2:45.26 539 37.86 41.49 42.92 42.99
3. Sienna STEINFELDT 09 CAMPUS 2:47.13 522 37.47 42.32 43.62 43.72
4. C. FRANCO ROSSELLO 08 CNPALMA 2:53.56 466 38.37 45.24 46.16 43.79
5. C. ROSSELLO BRUGAROLAS08 CNPALMA 2:56.92 440 41.33 45.22 46.19 44.18
6. Victoria RAMON IGLESIA 09 STA.EULALIA 2:58.42 429 39.41 45.37 47.37 46.27
7. Paula MELIS FERRER 09 CNPALMA 3:02.05 403 42.52 47.09 46.47 45.97
8. M. GARCIA PROHENS 10 CNPALMA 3:08.35 364 43.53 48.76 48.81 47.25
9. Liudmila LABUTINA 10 FELANITX 3:14.68 330 44.28 49.55 50.57 50.28

Junior Femenino

1. S. HOLGADO BARAHONA07 CNPALMA 2:32.21 691 34.61 38.47 38.92 40.21
2. E. FRAGA MORRONDO 07 SALLE-P 2:37.90 619 35.15 40.22 40.98 41.55
3. Claudia GELABERT RUBIO07 CNPALMA 2:44.94 543 37.32 42.41 42.63 42.58
4. M. GONZALEZ CAPLLONCH07 SALLE-P 2:51.76 480 38.62 43.52 44.78 44.84
5. A. ALCANTARA MARCELO07 STA.EULALIA 2:53.88 463 38.06 44.71 46.05 45.06

Absoluto Femenino

1. Paula GAYA BISQUERRA 05 CNPALMA 2:32.06 693 MM17 34.78 38.48 39.30 39.50
2. S. HOLGADO BARAHONA07 CNPALMA 2:32.21 691 34.61 38.47 38.92 40.21
3. E. FRAGA MORRONDO 07 SALLE-P 2:37.90 619 35.15 40.22 40.98 41.55
4. Erika BAYON BUENO 08 VOLTOR 2:44.76 544 37.29 41.67 42.51 43.29
5. Claudia GELABERT RUBIO07 CNPALMA 2:44.94 543 37.32 42.41 42.63 42.58
6. Laia REUS SANS 09 CN.INCA 2:45.26 539 37.86 41.49 42.92 42.99
7. Sienna STEINFELDT 09 CAMPUS 2:47.13 522 37.47 42.32 43.62 43.72
8. M. GONZALEZ CAPLLONCH07 SALLE-P 2:51.76 480 38.62 43.52 44.78 44.84
9. C. FRANCO ROSSELLO 08 CNPALMA 2:53.56 466 38.37 45.24 46.16 43.79

10. A. ALCANTARA MARCELO07 STA.EULALIA 2:53.88 463 38.06 44.71 46.05 45.06
11. C. ROSSELLO BRUGAROLAS08 CNPALMA 2:56.92 440 41.33 45.22 46.19 44.18
12. Victoria RAMON IGLESIA 09 STA.EULALIA 2:58.42 429 39.41 45.37 47.37 46.27
13. Paula MELIS FERRER 09 CNPALMA 3:02.05 403 42.52 47.09 46.47 45.97
14. M. GARCIA PROHENS 10 CNPALMA 3:08.35 364 43.53 48.76 48.81 47.25
15. Liudmila LABUTINA 10 FELANITX 3:14.68 330 44.28 49.55 50.57 50.28


